

ਮਾਮੀਕਪੁਰ ਸਤਿਗੁਰ ਦੇ ਪੁਸਤਕਾਲਯ (MMSY)

(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਸੰਬੰਧ:- ਚੌਥਾਨ ਵਿਭਾਗ

FBP

ਮਾਮੀਕਪੁਰ ਵਿਭਾਗ, ਸਤਿਗੁਰ
DIVISION

ਕੋਈ

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

591

4th yrs maintenance

51

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work - Marikpm Rajpm to Pulendarpn					
Agency - Sri Kankal Kishore					
Agreement no. 45/SB/11/18/2019-2					
Date of order - 19-08-2019					
Date of completion 20-03-2020					
Date of entry - 06-06-2024					
Work done					
① Restoration of water cuts / Berms do as per specification & dir. of E.S.					
				Qty 97.20 m ³	
② Making up Berms / Shoulder, stripping do as per specification & dir. of E.S.					
				Qty 5400 m ³	
③ Repair of Pit holes filled with 75 mm B.O. do as per specification & dir. of E.S.					
				Qty 216 m ³	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Repair of Patch over holes — do — as per specification & Co. of S/S					Qty 42.19 m ²
⑤ Maintenance of H. Pipe — do — completely					Qty 13 m
⑥ Maintenance of slab Culvert — do — as per specification					Qty 11.10
⑦ Maintenance of road signs — do — as per specification					Qty = 1.2 Km
⑧ Maintenance of 200 mm Km					Qty 1.20 Km
⑨ Cutting of branches of tree & shrubs					Qty 10 m
⑩ Cutting of shrubs from road way					Qty 15 m
⑪ Trimming of grass and weeds					Qty 12 m ²
⑫ Reconditioning of Raspat					Qty 63 m ²
⑬					Qty 10 m

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of work					
① Restoration of drains					
do					
vide MSSB (51)					
97.20 m ³				@ ₹ 415.17/m ³	₹ 40354.52
② Making up Berms/					
Shoulder do					
vide MSSB (51)					
540.00 m ²				@ ₹ 58.34/m ²	₹ 31519.80
③ Repair of foot paths					
with B.M. do					
vide MSSB (51)					
316 m ³				@ ₹ 9957.88/m ³	₹ 31498.50
④ Repair of Patch over					
holes do					
vide MSSB (52)					
42.19 m ²				@ ₹ 252.15/m ²	₹ 10638.20
⑤ Maintenance of					
H. Pipe do					
vide MSSB (52)					
03 Nos.				@ ₹ 1117.00/Each	₹ 3351.00
⑥ Maintenance of					
slab onker do					
vide MSSB (52)					
01 No.				@ ₹ 2309.00/Each	₹ 2309.00
				LD. ₹ 117671.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				186.2	119671.06
(7) Maintenance of					
2000 sign do					
vide mtr 138 (52)					
1.20 KM @ ₹ 1063.87/km					1276.64
(8) Maintenance of 2000					
1 km do					
vide mtr 138 (52)					
1.20 km @ ₹ 679.31/km					815.17
(9) Cutting of branches					
tree & shrubs					
vide mtr 138 (52)					
01 No @ ₹ 117.18/Each					117.18
(10) Cutting of shrubs					
from roadway					
vide mtr 138 (52)					
05 Nos @ ₹ 6.54/Each					32.70
(11) Trimming of					
grass do					
vide mtr 138 (52)					
12.0 m ² @ ₹ 2.18/m ²					26.16
(12) While washing					
do					
vide mtr 138 (52)					
03 m ² @ ₹ 16.48/m ²					1038.24
total					122977.15
Less 0.10 % 122977.15					12297
Grand Total					122854.00
					6/6/24
					JE, X with